
Greipstad Skytterlag

Greipstad stevnet 2008

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Lag Kl.
1. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 *XX* *

Ligg
  50 *9 *XX

Stå
  49 *XX* *

Kne
  50 =>

15 skudd
 149 9 * * * *9 * * * *

10 skudd
  98 =>

25 skudd
 247 * * *X* * *XX*

Omgang
 100 =>

35 skudd
 347

2. Charlotte Taanevig Farsund 5 X* *XX   50 99 *XX   48 * *XX*   50 =>  148 *99 *X* * * * *   98 =>  246 * * *9 * * * * * *   99 =>  345
3. ARNFINN BAKKEVOLL Søgne 5 X* * *X   50 X9 *X9   48 9X*XX   49 =>  147 *X9XXX*XXX   99 =>  246 *9 * * *XX* *X   99 =>  345
4. Linn Grødum Homme Topdal 5 9XXX*   49 9X*X9   48 * *XXX   50 =>  147 999 * * * * * *X   97 =>  244 X*X* * *X* * *  100 =>  344
5. Svein Jørund Gitmark Lillesand 5 X* * *X   50 * *9 *X   49 X*999   47 =>  146 *X9XXX9 * *X   98 =>  244 9 *X* *X*X*X   99 =>  343
6. Mette Finnestad Søgne 5 * *X*9   49 X999X   47 X* *X9   49 =>  145 XX*X* * *XX*  100 =>  245 X* *XX9 *9 * *   98 =>  343
7. Allf Olaf Skeivoll Greipstad 5 X*XXX   50 * *X* *   50 998X9   45 =>  145 9X*X* *X9 *X   98 =>  243 XXXXX* * *XX  100 =>  343
8. Tor Arnfinn Homme Topdal 5 X*XX*   50 9 * *8 *   47 X* *9 *   49 =>  146 9 * * *XX*XXX   99 =>  245 9 * * *XXX8 * *   97 =>  342
9. Jarle Tvinnereim Markane 5 *X* * *   50 8 *XX*   48 *XXX*   50 =>  148 X99 *X8XXX*   96 =>  244 *X9X9XXXXX   98 =>  342
10. Oddvar Kvåle Holum 5 * * *XX   50 *9XXX   49 9 *99X   47 =>  146 989 *XX*XX*   96 =>  242 9X* *XX* * *X   99 =>  341
11. Jarle Aarhus Greipstad 5 XX* * *   50 999 *X   47 X*X*9   49 =>  146 *XX*999X9 *   96 =>  242 X*9 *XXXXX*   99 =>  341
12. Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 * * *XX   50 9X979   44 *XX* *   50 =>  144 XXXX999XX*   97 =>  241 X*XXX9 * * *X   99 =>  340
13. May Elin Stava Lyngdal 5 * *XXX   50 XX*99   48 *9X9 *   48 =>  146 X* *X99X999   95 =>  241 XXXX9XX*X*   99 =>  340
14. Bjørn Vidringstad Lyngdal 5 9 *X* *   49 *99 *X   48 *999 *   47 =>  144 89 *X9XX* * *   96 =>  240 X*XX*9 *XXX   99 =>  339
15. Georg Gulbrandsen Heddeland og Breland 5 * *X*X   50 8X998   44 X*9 *X   49 =>  143 8999 * *X*X*   95 =>  238 * * * *X* *XX*  100 =>  338
15. Odd Arild Stava Farsund 5 *X*9 *   49 *99 *8   46 *9 *9 *   48 =>  143 8X99X9XX* *   95 =>  238 * * *X* * * *XX  100 =>  338
17. Eivind Vågø Lillesand 5 *X* * *   50 9 *998   45 XXXX*   50 =>  145 XX8X99 * *X9   95 =>  240 XX*9 *XX* *9   98 =>  338
18. Stein Taanevig Farsund 5 * *X*X   50 997X9   44 * * *X*   50 =>  144 98X99X*X9 *   94 =>  238 X9 *X* * *XX*   99 =>  337
19. Nils Seldal Klepp 5 999 * *   47 XXXXX   50 *9999   46 =>  143 99 *XX9 *X*X   97 =>  240 9 *X* * *9XX9   97 =>  337
20. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 * *9XX   49 9X999   46 *9 * *X   49 =>  144 89X9999XX9   92 =>  236 *X*X*X* * *X  100 =>  336
21. Wenke Blien Flikka 3 *X*X*   50 8889X   43 X*XXX   50 =>  143 99999 *X* *X   95 =>  238 XX* * *9 *XX9   98 =>  336
22. Geir Roland Greipstad 4 * *XXX   50 X9 *89   46 X999X   47 =>  143 9X*999 *9X9   94 =>  237 XX9XXXXX*X   99 =>  336
23. Tor-Werner Carlsson Stavanger 3 *X*XX   50 XX989   46 *X* * *   50 =>  146 879XX9 * *XX   93 =>  239 XX*99X999X   95 =>  334
24. Tom Nyhaven Søgne 3 *XXX*   50 99869   41 X9XXX   49 =>  140 *X6 *XXXXX9   95 =>  235 9 *9XX*9XXX   97 =>  332
25. Oddbjørn Larsen Torridal 4 XX*9 *   49 99X98   45 99 * * *   48 =>  142 8989X9 *X*X   93 =>  235 9X9 *9 *9XXX   96 =>  331
26. Johan Nygård Randesund 4 X9X*X   49 7X988   42 9 *8XX   47 =>  138 899XX9XXXX   95 =>  233 XX9 *XXX9XX   98 =>  331
27. Steinar Paulsen Kristiansand 4 X99X*   48 9X999   46 X*X89   47 =>  141 9 *99999 *9X   93 =>  234 9X9XXXXX99   96 =>  330
28. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne 3 XX*X9   49 88969   40 X999 *   47 =>  136 69 *XX* *X* *   95 =>  231 *9X* *9 * * * *   98 =>  329
29. Rune H.-Westhassel Greipstad 3 * *XXX   50 9 *9X9   47 999XX   47 =>  144 *39998 *X*9   87 =>  231 * *XXX*9X9X   98 =>  329
30. Janne Kornbrekke Topdal 5 XX* * *   50 98988   42 *9999   46 =>  138 9 * *8 * *9X9X   95 =>  233 9 * *9XXX99 *   96 =>  329



Greipstad Skytterlag

Greipstad stevnet 2008

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

31. Kjetil Norby Randesund 4 * * *X*   50 88X70   33 9 *X*X   49 =>  132 99 *X8X* * *X   96 =>  228 9X* * * *999 *   96 =>  324
32. Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad 4 XXXX9   49 89888   41 * *9X*   49 =>  139 88999X*X9 *   92 =>  231 99999 * *9 *9   93 =>  324
33. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad 4 *XXX*   50 99799   43 99X*X   48 =>  141 9999999X99   91 =>  232 9 *99X99999   92 =>  324
34. Arne Holskog Søgne 3 XXX99   48 8998X   44 99999   45 =>  137 5798X*99 *X   87 =>  224 X99 * *X9X*X   97 =>  321
35. Michael Skeivoll Greipstad 3 XX999   47 8 *799   43 *X999   47 =>  137 9X8888XX* *   91 =>  228 * *9 *996X9 *   92 =>  320
36. Bjørn Mølland Greipstad 3 X*XX9   49 793 *8   37 X*X9X   49 =>  135 889799 *9XX   89 =>  224 9X9X9XXXX9   96 =>  320
37. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad 3 X* *X*   50 76878   36 9 *989   45 =>  131 88799 *X9X*   90 =>  221 * *99 * *X9X*   97 =>  318
38. Johan Sørli Greipstad 4 99999   45 798 *9   43 898 *9   44 =>  132 89989XX*99   91 =>  223 X*89 *X9X99   94 =>  317
39. Svein Jåtun Greipstad 3 XXXX9   49 77770   28 9X*9X   48 =>  125 868 *9XX* *9   90 =>  215 0000000000    0 =>  215
40. Peter Sørli Greipstad 5 9999X   46 9887 *   42 99X99   46 =>  134 0000000000    0 =>  134 0000000000    0 =>  134

200/300m Mesterskap kl. V55
Pl. Navn Lag Kl.
1. Harald Jensen Lyngdal V55XXXXX

Ligg
  50 * * * *X

Stå
  50 XXX*X

Kne
  50 =>

15 skudd
 150 * *XX9 * * *X9

10 skudd
  98 =>

25 skudd
 248 9 * *X*XXX*X

Omgang
  99 =>

35 skudd
 347

2. Stein Østbøll Birkenes V55XX* * *   50 899X9   45 9XXX9   48 =>  143 X999 *9X9XX   95 =>  238 X9X* *X*9 * *   98 =>  336
3. Knut Dale Froland V5599998   44 XX9XX   49 X9X* *   49 =>  142 99X*X* * *9X   97 =>  239 9XX999999X   93 =>  332
4. Harald Englund Søgne V55XX* *X   50 9XXX9   48 9X* *9   48 =>  146 * *9899 *9X*   94 =>  240 X98899X9X9   91 =>  331
5. Arvid.T Ramsland Heddeland og Breland V559X99 *   47 8X9X9   46 * *9 *9   48 =>  141 979X99X9 *9   91 =>  232 * *9X*X99XX   97 =>  329

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Lag
1. kjell R Sløgedal Søgne * *9 *0

Ligg
  39 9XXXX

Stå
  49 XX99X

Kne
  48 =>

15 skudd
 136 *9 *X* *X*XX

10 skudd
  99 =>

25 skudd
 235

2. Geir Sjøveian Flikka XX999   47 X9 *X9   48 X*X9X   49 =>  144 X99X9X97X8   91 =>  235

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Hans Ivar Eieland Iveland X*XX*

Ligg
  50 99X99

Stå
  46 9 *X9 *

Kne
  48 =>

15 skudd
 144 9999X9 *9X9

10 skudd
  93 =>

25 skudd
 237

2. Jan Ove Storsveen Holum X9X*X   49 99899   44 X*99X   48 =>  141 8XX8XX8 * *9   93 =>  234



Greipstad Skytterlag

Greipstad stevnet 2008

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Tor-Werner Carlsson Stavanger *X*XX

Ligg
  50 XX989

Stå
  46 *X* * *

Kne
  50 =>

15 skudd
 146 879XX9 * *XX

10 skudd
  93 =>

25 skudd
 239

2. Wenke Blien Flikka *X*X*   50 8889X   43 X*XXX   50 =>  143 99999 *X* *X   95 =>  238
3. Tom Nyhaven Søgne *XXX*   50 99869   41 X9XXX   49 =>  140 *X6 *XXXXX9   95 =>  235
4. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne XX*X9   49 88969   40 X999 *   47 =>  136 69 *XX* *X* *   95 =>  231
5. Rune H.-Westhassel Greipstad * *XXX   50 9 *9X9   47 999XX   47 =>  144 *39998 *X*9   87 =>  231
6. Michael Skeivoll Greipstad XX999   47 8 *799   43 *X999   47 =>  137 9X8888XX* *   91 =>  228
7. Bjørn Mølland Greipstad X*XX9   49 793 *8   37 X*X9X   49 =>  135 889799 *9XX   89 =>  224
8. Arne Holskog Søgne XXX99   48 8998X   44 99999   45 =>  137 5798X*99 *X   87 =>  224
9. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad X* *X*   50 76878   36 9 *989   45 =>  131 88799 *X9X*   90 =>  221
10. Svein Jåtun Greipstad XXXX9   49 77770   28 9X*9X   48 =>  125 868 *9XX* *9   90 =>  215

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Geir Roland Greipstad * *XXX

Ligg
  50 X9 *89

Stå
  46 X999X

Kne
  47 =>

15 skudd
 143 9X*999 *9X9

10 skudd
  94 =>

25 skudd
 237

2. Oddbjørn Larsen Torridal XX*9 *   49 99X98   45 99 * * *   48 =>  142 8989X9 *X*X   93 =>  235
3. Steinar Paulsen Kristiansand X99X*   48 9X999   46 X*X89   47 =>  141 9 *99999 *9X   93 =>  234
4. Johan Nygård Randesund X9X*X   49 7X988   42 9 *8XX   47 =>  138 899XX9XXXX   95 =>  233
5. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad *XXX*   50 99799   43 99X*X   48 =>  141 9999999X99   91 =>  232
6. Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad XXXX9   49 89888   41 * *9X*   49 =>  139 88999X*X9 *   92 =>  231
7. Kjetil Norby Randesund * * *X*   50 88X70   33 9 *X*X   49 =>  132 99 *X8X* * *X   96 =>  228
8. Johan Sørli Greipstad 99999   45 798 *9   43 898 *9   44 =>  132 89989XX*99   91 =>  223

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Tor Harald Lund Søgne *XX* *

Ligg
  50 *9 *XX

Stå
  49 *XX* *

Kne
  50 =>

15 skudd
 149 9 * * * *9 * * * *

10 skudd
  98 =>

25 skudd
 247



Greipstad Skytterlag

Greipstad stevnet 2008

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

2. Charlotte Taanevig Farsund X* *XX   50 99 *XX   48 * *XX*   50 =>  148 *99 *X* * * * *   98 =>  246
3. ARNFINN BAKKEVOLL Søgne X* * *X   50 X9 *X9   48 9X*XX   49 =>  147 *X9XXX*XXX   99 =>  246
4. Tor Arnfinn Homme Topdal X*XX*   50 9 * *8 *   47 X* *9 *   49 =>  146 9 * * *XX*XXX   99 =>  245
5. Mette Finnestad Søgne * *X*9   49 X999X   47 X* *X9   49 =>  145 XX*X* * *XX*  100 =>  245
6. Jarle Tvinnereim Markane *X* * *   50 8 *XX*   48 *XXX*   50 =>  148 X99 *X8XXX*   96 =>  244
7. Svein Jørund Gitmark Lillesand X* * *X   50 * *9 *X   49 X*999   47 =>  146 *X9XXX9 * *X   98 =>  244
7. Linn Grødum Homme Topdal 9XXX*   49 9X*X9   48 * *XXX   50 =>  147 999 * * * * * *X   97 =>  244
9. Allf Olaf Skeivoll Greipstad X*XXX   50 * *X* *   50 998X9   45 =>  145 9X*X* *X9 *X   98 =>  243
10. Jarle Aarhus Greipstad XX* * *   50 999 *X   47 X*X*9   49 =>  146 *XX*999X9 *   96 =>  242
11. Oddvar Kvåle Holum * * *XX   50 *9XXX   49 9 *99X   47 =>  146 989 *XX*XX*   96 =>  242
12. Børge Vatnedal Holum * * *XX   50 9X979   44 *XX* *   50 =>  144 XXXX999XX*   97 =>  241
13. May Elin Stava Lyngdal * *XXX   50 XX*99   48 *9X9 *   48 =>  146 X* *X99X999   95 =>  241
14. Bjørn Vidringstad Lyngdal 9 *X* *   49 *99 *X   48 *999 *   47 =>  144 89 *X9XX* * *   96 =>  240
15. Eivind Vågø Lillesand *X* * *   50 9 *998   45 XXXX*   50 =>  145 XX8X99 * *X9   95 =>  240
16. Nils Seldal Klepp 999 * *   47 XXXXX   50 *9999   46 =>  143 99 *XX9 *X*X   97 =>  240
17. Odd Arild Stava Farsund *X*9 *   49 *99 *8   46 *9 *9 *   48 =>  143 8X99X9XX* *   95 =>  238
18. Stein Taanevig Farsund * *X*X   50 997X9   44 * * *X*   50 =>  144 98X99X*X9 *   94 =>  238
19. Georg Gulbrandsen Heddeland og Breland * *X*X   50 8X998   44 X*9 *X   49 =>  143 8999 * *X*X*   95 =>  238
20. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal * *9XX   49 9X999   46 *9 * *X   49 =>  144 89X9999XX9   92 =>  236
21. Janne Kornbrekke Topdal XX* * *   50 98988   42 *9999   46 =>  138 9 * *8 * *9X9X   95 =>  233
22. Peter Sørli Greipstad 9999X   46 9887 *   42 99X99   46 =>  134 0000000000    0 =>  134

200/300m 25 skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Harald Jensen Lyngdal XXXXX

Ligg
  50 * * * *X

Stå
  50 XXX*X

Kne
  50 =>

15 skudd
 150 * *XX9 * * *X9

10 skudd
  98 =>

25 skudd
 248

2. Harald Englund Søgne XX* *X   50 9XXX9   48 9X* *9   48 =>  146 * *9899 *9X*   94 =>  240
3. Knut Dale Froland 99998   44 XX9XX   49 X9X* *   49 =>  142 99X*X* * *9X   97 =>  239
4. Stein Østbøll Birkenes XX* * *   50 899X9   45 9XXX9   48 =>  143 X999 *9X9XX   95 =>  238
5. Arvid.T Ramsland Heddeland og Breland 9X99 *   47 8X9X9   46 * *9 *9   48 =>  141 979X99X9 *9   91 =>  232


